TE (ACTE)
1ds_61284_en_te: 010113J
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard packing; Carton (tube): 50 pcs.; Case: 2,000 pcs. (1 Form C)
Carton (tube): 40 pcs.; Case: 2,000 pcs. (1 Form C  2)
SUPER MINIATURE
PC BOARD, TWIN TYPE,
1 FORM C
AUTOMOTIVE RELAY
TE RELAYS (ACTE)
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage Coil resistance
Part No.
Heat resistance
High heat-resistant type Pin in Paste type
1 Form C
12V DC
110 ACTE2H1 ACTE2R1
160 ACTE2H2 ACTE2R2
220 ACTE2H3 ACTE2R3
1 Form C  2 (8 terminals type)
110 ACTE3H1 ACTE3R1
160 ACTE3H2 ACTE3R2
220 ACTE3H3 ACTE3R3
FEATURES
• Smallest in its class
• Compact and high-capacity 25 A load
switching